
           
    

     PLANNING COMMISSION 
      

 

 

 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

CHRIS SPIVEY 
109 Lillian Drive 

738-2524 c 
spi3050@yahoo.com 

 

12/11/12 
 

2/8/14 
1/28/17 
1/24/20 
1/14/23 

CHAIR 
 

DARRELL WINDSOR 
PO Box 1973 

738-4046 c 
dwindsor@gci.net 
 

6/28/11 
 

6/28/14 
6/24/17 
7/25/20 
8/11/23 

VICE CHAIR 

STACY MUDRY 
PO Box 1366 

738-8693 
stacym@sitkareadymix.com 

8/27/19 8/27/22  

WENDY ALDERSON 
714 Etolin Street 

752-0246 
wendyalderson@gci.net 

9/22/20 
 

5/14/22  

RANDY HUGHEY 
220 Lakeview Drive 

738-2999 c 
randywhughey@gmail.com 
 

2/24/15 
 

10/23/15 
10/13/18 
10/23/21 

Resigned 
10/8/20 

     

Amy Ainslie 
Planning Director 
 

747-1815 
amy.ainslie@cityofsitka.org 

  Staff Liaison 

Ben Mejia 
Planner I 
 

747-1814 
ben.mejia@cityofsitka.org 

  Secretary 

Kevin Mosher 
100 Lincoln Street 
 

752-0467 
assemblymosher@cityofsitka.org 

  Assembly 
Liaison 

Kevin Knox 
PO Box 6415 

738-4664 
assemblyknox@cityofsitka.org 

  Alternate 
Assembly 
Liaison 

5 members from public, 3-year terms  

Established by Ordinance 74-118/SGC2.18 & Charter Article VIII 

Must be registered to vote           

First and Third Wednesday at 7:00 p.m. – Harrigan Centennial Hall, 330 Harbor Drive 

 
CONFLICT OF INTEREST FORMS 
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